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1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTERTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAKD. CRCULATOR VER 1.1
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173AF82 AFB2  ALFORD 1 100 S6ERROR 200 . 0.37 © 5 2 4 6 1002057250 0.201 - 1.063 0.541 2
17367C  AFC TAUFORDT T 100 BGERROR -~ 200 0.37 - . S 6 912 757287975 0:562 - 2.366 0541 . )
I734FC3 AFCI  ALFORD 1100 SGERROR = 200 " 0.37 6 9 12 75127175 0.562  2.286 0.432 |
I73RFD  AFD  ALFORD 1 100 SGERROR 200 0.27 S 12/5 18  S0s0 125 1,275 3.8390.541 |
I73A7D3 AFD3  ALFORD 1 100 S6ERROR . 200 0.37 4 124818 - S0,0x 125 1.275 3.839 0.452 |
I735FE  AFE  ALFORD. 1100 S6ERROR 200 0.37 5 183925 5075125 2.428  6.565 0,541 |
7388  BA BARILE 1100 S6ERROR . 200 0.43 . 4 00 2 SDgec 400 0.060° 0.3040.372 3
736D BD  BIRDS 1100 48ERROR 200 0,43 S 0 ¢ 2 50z 400 0,060 0.304 0,465 3
7368 BN BONNIE 1 100 {BERROR 200 0.43 5 00 2 50zer 400 0.060 0.304 0,465 3
[73EY" EV.  EVANSVILLE 1100 - - S6ERROR - 2000 0.37 5 0§ 2 - 5032:400.0.060 0:304.0:541.: 3. . .
(786YF -GN GILPIN 1 100 ERROR 200 0.32 3 209040 2578710072.089 12.652°0.375
178670 . GPO " GILPIN 1100 o ERROR 200 0.32. 3 12y@ 5. . SUyop 15 1.275  4.565 0,375 . 1.
\THZA HEA - HEWSHAM [ 11T I ERROR 200 0.43 .. 4. 0 8 2 S07ood00 0.060. 0.3040.372 3
I73RSR KOA  HOSMER 1100 E6ERROR. 200 0.43 4 01 2 S0Zod00 0.060 0.2290.372 3
73KS8  HOB  HOSMER 1 100 SHERROR = 200 ~0.43 4 24 6 100450280 0.200 1.063.0.372 2
{73H33% HDE3  HUSHER 1100 SHERROR 200 - 0.43 3 24 6 100450250 0.20] . 1.063.0.279 2
. HOC  HOSHER 1 100 SGERROR 200 0.43 4 64912 75135150 07562 - 2.2050.372
Tuts.3 HOC  HOSHER 1 100 ERROR 200 0.43 3 69 12 75/Z5150 0.582 2.2090,279 |
73HID  HOD  HOSHER 1100 SGERROR  ~ 200 043 4 i215 18 S0700125-1.275  3.6390.372
733003 HOD3  HOSKER 1 100 ERROR . 200 0.43 3. 124518  S04e0125 1.275 3.8390.2719 |
73HU° HU - HUNTINGTON 1 100 .- ERROR- 200 0.28 5 0 F 2 E03os400 02060 0.304 0.714 3
yich 2 T 7 R LT T S100 . SGERROR 2000 0.43 5 -0 4 20 - 503ead00 0.060 0.304 0.465 .3
73ICA JOA . JOHNSBURG I 100  SEERROR 200 0.43 4 0ot 2 50Zer400 0.060 - 0,304 0.372 3
73hKB2 KB HARKLAND 1106° " “° ~ S6ERROR -~ 200 0.43 © 3 -2 N b - S047&20070:163 0.95)0.279 - 2
TOHKC HKC CMARKLAND  © LI00 ' GGERROR © 200 1 0.43 3 6fp'18 75 /oc:150.0.562  4.205 0279 )
78MOL3 NOCI - NARKLAND 1100 3BERROR . 200 0.43 2 61018 75742150 0.582 4.205 0,186 |
7374 HRA HCGARY 1 100 SGERROR 200 043 3 0 L 2 502400 0.060 0.3040.273 2
73E8 HUR  HUREN I 100 SGERROR 200 0.37 S 0 v 2 S00400 0060 0.304 0.541 3
73K:E2 KUB2  NUREM 1 100 SGERROR 200 0.37 .6 2 4y 6 100405 300 0.201  1.164 0.541 2
73 HE . NEMARK 100 ERROR 200 0.3 S. 0 v 2 50300400 0.060 0.304 0.541 3
7303 0%8 ORTHENTS 1 100 4BERROR . 2000 0.43 3 G 4 8  S0rsto400° 0060 - 1.9620.279 2
73070 OKD . DRTHENTS 1100 .- - 4GERROR 200 0.4 3 § 4525 10026 40000.991 107804002791
73025 ORG . ORTHENTS 1100 4BERROR ~ 200 0243 3 33 6a 90 572000 4,646 38.000 0279 |
73057 1OSF ' ORIWENTS STONY 1100 ' 4GERROR  200: 0.43 - ‘3 € 2233 " 1007474000991 118,565 0.279. - 1
73055 0SG" CORTHEWTS STOMY * 1 loo 4GERROR 200 0043 -3+ 334490 1005400 9.2%2 76.022 0.279 |
P& PW PATTON 1100 | 3BERROR 0 028 S 0] 2 50300400 0.06¢ 0.304.0.714 3
PBPEB2 PEB2  PEKIN 1 100 S6ERROR 200 0.43 4 13 4 10040250 0.129 0.5770.372 2
8PS PG PEOGA 1 100 S6ERROR 200 0.3 5 0 | 2 S0gso400 0.060 - 0.304 0.465 3
'3SCH 5CA SCIOTOVILLE 1 100 46ERROR 200 0.7 ¢ L | 8 50200400 0.105 0.4350.432 2
WEE . SE STEFF 1 100 | ERRBR  200- 0.43 .5 0§ 2 S05w 400 0.060 0.3040.465 3
384 S STENDAL 1 100 | S6ERRCR ' 200° 0.37 . S 0 1 2 S3ppiu0 0060 0.204 0.541 3
' e TILSIT 1 100 ERROR . 200- 0:43 3. 0°i 2 50Z@Ld00 0.080 0.304.0.209 2
L& TIB2  TILSIT 1 100 ERROR- 200 .43 3 2 6 100503000200 1064 0,279 2 7
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©173UNB2 UNB2  UNIOKTO:N 1100 . ERROR . 200 - 0.43 ¢ 24 b 100150250 0,200 1.0630.372 2
1736HC *UNC  -UNTONTOMN 1 100 ERROR - 200 0,43 4 b4 12 . 75/25150 0.562 . 2.2090.372. 1. .
173040 UKD . UNIOKTONN 1 100  ERROR 00 0.43 4 125 18 S0/0C 200 1.275 4.856 0.372 |

703 UTC3- UNIONTORM - 1100 - - ERROR 200 037 3. . b 127 75,25°150°0.582 . 2.70970.324' 1

avedd MR .. MAKELAKD... 1100, ' S6ERROR 2000 0,37 5 01 2 S020400 0.080 0.3040.541 3’
173k34 .MBA.. HEINBACH 1100 . " GGERROR 200 0.43 4 - 0 1 2 5030 400.0.080 0.304°0.872 5 3
173kSD  HED  NELLSTOM 1 160 48ERROR . 200: 0.37 4 1245 18 SO0/ep 125 1.275 3:83970:432 '
I73K503 WED3  WELLSTOX 1100 BERROR ~ 200 0.37 4 12/5 18 10040 300 1.604 5.947:0.452 1
I73KEE? KEE2  WELLSTON 1 100 46ERROR 200 0.37 4 1821 25 50 24 125 2,428 6:5850.432 1
173KHA- HHA  WHEELIXG 1100 ERROR 200 0.37 - 4 0 1 2 5070400 0.060 0.3040.432 3
173KHB2 WHB2  WHEELING 1100 ERROR 200 0.37 =~ 4 24 & 10040250 0.200  1.0630.432. 2
173KN NN WILEUR 1 100 . SGERROR 2007 0.37 S 0] 2 S0%p 400°0.060 0.304:0.541 3
17350 M0 WODDHERE 1 100 SGERROR 200 0.43 S 0 1 2 505 4000 0.060  0.304°0.465 3
1732482 ZRB2 - -ZANESVILLE 1100 " . ERROR 200 0.43 3 24 6 . 100452300 0.200 11640279 2

IT3ZAC ZRC . ZANESVILLE . . . . 1.100 . ERROR  "200- 043 .3 b9 12 S0zSIS0 0475 22090.279 1
1732403 '20C3  ZAKESVILLE 1 100 ERROR 200 0.43 3 6.9 12 7 5027150 0475 2:209:0.279 1 1
173ZRD- 2D ZANESVILLE 1100 ERROR 200 0.43°° 35 124718 TS0/ 125 1.275  3.839:0.279 1"
1732403 Z8D3  ZANESVILLE 1 100 ERROR 2000 0.43 3 127518  S0seo 125 1.275 3.839.0.279 .1
17320 2P 21pp 1 100 B6ERROR 200 0.28 & 0 | 2 50309500 0.060 0.3250.714 3

SCS= Ind1ana

Téthnmcal Gu1de

Page 2 of 2 ; i
: e L A R i | Section’ 1T = -3/8t



